TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/2/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

wattage and CCT for their project.
ORDERING INFO
ORDERING GUIDE:
SELECTABLE LIGHT DISTRIBUTION SETTINGS
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
Wattage Setting Low Medium High
Troy 4X 10” 19W (2280 Lumens) 31W (3720 Lumens) 38W (4560 Lumens)
Troy 4X 12” 10W (1200 Lumens) 16W (1920 Lumens) 20W (2400 Lumens)
Size 12
Size 10
Distribution Setting 1
Uplight Narrow Beam (25°)
Downlight Narrow Beam (25°)
(Default Setting)
Distribution Setting 2
Uplight Narrow Beam (25°)
Downlight Wide Beam (75°)
Distribution Setting 3
Uplight Wide Beam (75°)
Downlight Narrow Beam (25°)
Distribution Setting 4
Uplight Wide Beam (75°)
Downlight Wide Beam (75°)
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 6/2/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Troy 4X
WALL MOUNT CYLINDER
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
Selectable Light Distribution / Light Direction
FEATURES
PHOTOCELL
Selectable CCT Settings
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
Selectable Light Distribution Switch
Switch Distribution Selection Default Setting
1 Uplight Narrow (25°) & Downlight Narrow (25°)
Switch 1
2 Uplight Narrow (25°) + Downlight Wide (75°)
3 Uplight Wide (75°) + Downlight Narrow (25°)
4 Uplight Wide (75°) + Downlight Wide (75°)
Selectable Wattage Switch
Model Size Selectable Power Setting (L1/L2/L3) Default Setting